
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 57.77
2 3 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'00.20
3 6 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'00.69
4 5 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'01.03
5 2 FELICIAN Loris 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'01.49
6 7 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'02.23
7 1 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.33
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Serie 2
1 4 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.55
2 5 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'08.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BORGNA Michele 1996 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 57.77
2 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'00.20
3 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'00.69
4 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'01.03
5 FELICIAN Loris 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'01.49
6 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'02.23
7 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.55
8 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.33
9 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'08.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

BORGNA Michele 1996 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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